
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA COURTS

DANA FRIEND
Acting, Chief Fiscal Officer

  Budget and Finance Division
Office:  Gallery Place

  616 H Street, N.W., Suite 600.19
  Washington, D.C.  20001

Mailing Address:  500 Indiana Avenue, N.W.
 WALLACE S. LEWIS, III

Defender Services Branch Chief
  Washington, D.C.  20001-2131

Expert Services
Voucher Request Form

Criminal Justice Act (CJA)

*LEGAL VOUCHER MUST BE REQUESTED BEFORE REQUESTING AN EXPERT SERVICES VOUCHER, EXCEPT FOR LAW SCHOOLS*
(This Form Must Be Typed/Indicate the Case Year Date; the Case Name; Type of Service for All Cases)

Attorney Name:

*All Expert Services Vouchers are Service Specific and Can Only Be Used for the Type of Service Requested*

Docket Number Case Type Case Initiated Date Case Name (First/Last)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

ATTORNEY CERTIFICATION STATEMENT

I hereby certify that the information contained in this request is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge, and that I am entitled to the requested voucher based upon my
current and/or past representation in this matter. I understand that submission of any false or misleading statement(s) is subject to penalties that may be imposed pursuant to statute,
regulation, Court rule, Administration Court Orders, or the attorney disciplinary process.

Type of Expert Service to be Performed

Attorney Signature Date Requested Bar Number Law School Name
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